LSU Chemical Engineering PhD Graduates with Teaching Positions

Year
1936
1941
1947
1949
1950
1951
1958
1960
1962

1963

1964
1965
1966

1968

1969

1970

1971

Name

Keller, A G
Pressburg, B S
Anderson, Frank A
Bailey, R W

Orr, Virgil

Gully, Arnold J
Gautreaux, M F
Huckaby, H K
Kelly, J L
Rodriguez, Harold
Murrill, P W

Seip, J J
Greenberg, D B
Morton, E L
Bryant, P A
Smith, C L
Landry, JE

Kerr, CP
Thibodeaux, L J
Hatcher, W J
Hopper, JR
Dollar, CR
Rousseau, R W
April, G C

Moore, C F
Focht, L G
Dunlap, CE
Lightsey, George R
Fournier, CD
Miller, J A
Corripio, AB
Beard, John
Mollenkamp, R A
Takahashi, Patrick

University
LSU (deceased)

LSU
Mississippi-Dean
Tulane

Louisiana Tech-Dean
Texas Tech-Dean
LSU

Louisiana Tech
Virginia

South Alabama
LSU-Chair, Provost, Chancellor
LSU (deceased)
Cincinnati

Western Carolina
LSU

LSU

LSU (Res. Fac.)
Tennessee Tech
Arkansas/LSU
Alabama
Lamar-Chair, Dean, Assoc. Provost
Virginia Tech
NCSU/Georgia Tech-Chair
Alabama-Chair
Tennessee-Chair
Akron

Missouri (Columbia)
Mississippi State
Cincinnati

LSU

LSU

Clemson

Missouri (Rolla)
Hawalii

Year
1972
1973
1974
1975

1976
1977
1980
1981
1984
1988

1991

1993

1994

1997
1999
2000

2002
2004
2005

2008

2009
2011

Name

Smith, Carlos
Toups, Harold
Perez, Guillermo
Luttrell, Henry
Espinoza, Raphael L
Marsolan, Norman
Clemmer, James
Spivey, James J
Hernandez, Edgar
Constant, W David
Solar, lvan
Sediawan, Wehyudi
Park, Yeung-Ho
Rhee, Seungwhee
Silaban, Arpadan
Kim, Hwan-Chul
Keo, Youn-Seo
Thoma, Greg

Chia, Ming-Sheng
Fahourozzi, M
Adidharma, Hertanto
Lopez-Ortiz, Alejandro
Ravi, Krishna R
Song, Yujun

Yi, Kwang Bok
Balhoff, Matthew
Lin, Hong Fei

Guo, Zhanhu

Chen, Jing

Ona Ruales, Jorge
Aragon Mena, Daira
Ehrenhauser, Franz

University
South Florida

LsSuU

Puerto Rico

Tulane

National Univ of Engineering, Peru
Louisiana Tech

Ole Miss

LSU

Puerto Rico

LSU

Catholic Univ, Santiago, Chile
Gadjah Mada Univ, Indonesia
Hanyang Univ, Korea

Kyongii Univ, Korea

Univ Sriwijaya, Indonesia
Jeonbook Univ, Korea

Anyang Univ, Korea

Arkansas

Chun-Shaon Inst of Sci and Tech
Gadjah Mada Univ, Indonesia
Wyoming

CIMAV, Mexico

Indian Inst of Tech, Madras

Univ of Sci and Tech, Beijing, PRC
Chungnam National Univ, Korea
Texas (Austin)

University of Nevada (Reno)
Lamar

Beijing Univ of Sci and Tech, China
Nazarbayev Univ, Kazakhstan
Universidad de Antioquia, Colombia
LsSuU




